Inno vation
EN
MaxiDrill 900 5xD
Maximum precision and tool life
2
Application - customer benefi ts
Industries
 General mechanical engineering

 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SONT 072907ER-M30  CTPP430
SONT
-M30
7
l2
Ø
 d
AØ
D
l1
l3
Ø
 d
1
RL
R
Type,
description
D dA d1 l1 l2 l3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
21 C900.5D.210.R.07
25 32
180 105
56 SONT 07...22 C900.5D.220.R.07 184 110
23 C900.5D.230.R.07 189 115
24 C900.5D.240.R.08
32 40
203 120
60
SONT 08...
25 C900.5D.250.R.08 208 125
26 C900.5D.260.R.08 212 130
27 C900.5D.270.R.08 217 135
28 C900.5D.280.R.09 221 140
SONT 09...
29 C900.5D.290.R.09 226 145
30 C900.5D.300.R.09 230 150
31 C900.5D.310.R.09 235 155
32 C900.5D.320.R.09 239 160
Ordering example: 1 piece  C900.5D.210.R.07
D
[mm]
SONT 07... 21-23 10009244/M2,2X5/07IP 10006918/TORX 07IP DMSD 1,0Nm/SORT 07IP